 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° ARGO
2° MULTI SHOW
3° TRINDADE
4° BICHO PAPAO
5 PORTELA
6° BOLSONARO
7° BISPO
8° CHIQUITO
9° FAMILIA
10° REBELDE

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

amacap

TRINCA FERRO 19/08/2021
AMACAP - QUINTA FEIRA

Dono
CHUPETA
TAVARES

PEZAO
TURMA RR
MAICON
DANIEL
ROBINHO
ROBO
ALEX
ANGELO

Cidade
MARICA
RIO
SAO GONGALO
RIO
MARICA
MARICA
NITEROI
RIO
NITEROI
MARICA

10/15 min
0/138
0/124
0/115
0/108
0/106
0/94
0/91
0/84
0/83
0/74

Pontos

0

Gl O EEN O EEN © EEN O e

09/05/2024 03:36

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



